
2017 Spring 5th/6th Town Girls

Game Schedule

Acton Lower Turf 17A - 88 Hayward Road (Field furtherst from Parking Lot)

Acton Lower Turf 17B - 88 Hayward Road (Field furtherst from Parking Lot)

Concord Cushing - 1231 Old Marlboro Rd., Concord MA

Week Week Week Week Week Week Week Week Week Week 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

8-Apr 15-Apr 22-Apr 29-Apr 6-May 13-May 20-May 27-May 3-Jun 10-Jun

G1 G1 G2 G3 G1 G3 G3 G3 G3 G2

G2 G3 G3 G1 G2 G2 G1 G2 G2 G1

G3 G2 G1 G3

G4 G4 G4 G4

G4 G3 G4 G2 G4 G4

G2 G4 G1 G4 G1 G3

Team is listed with game shirt color (Black for Dark shirt; white for white shirt).  Please have both jerseys at all games in case we need a change.

Please note that the games will be at the time & location indicated in the chart above.  Please confirm your time and location each week as they vary.

Teams

G1

G2

G3

G4

Lower Turf 17A - 

Acton

10:15 AM

Lower Turf 17B - 

Acton

10:15 AM

Phone Number(s)

ABYS G1 (Julia Bartow / Ashlyn 

Durkin / Becky Wolf)

18bartowj@abschools.org

18durkina@abschools.org

18wolfr@abschools.org

Cushing Field - 

Concord

11:45 AM

ABYS G2 (Anjali Raman/Annie 

O'Brien)

20ramana@abschools.org

20obriena@abschools.org

Team (Coach) Contact Email(s)

CC Red Stars (Bill Brady) bill.brady00@gmail.com (781) 443-4711 (Cell)

ABYS G3 

(Krish Iyer / Mandy Zervoglos)
iyerk@outlook.com; mzervoglos@gmail.com (339) 927-0121 (Cell)
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